Pets change lives
. We change theirs

Blue Cross Horse and Pony Care Area Dates 2024

Area | Date Venue Branch/Centre Organiser Email
1 11/04/2024 Castle View, KW15TP Castle View Centre Ashleigh Campbell Ashleigholdwick@yahoo.co.uk
North
1 11/04/2024 Hayfield Equestrian, AB15 8BB Deeside PC Mary Robertson Deeside@pcuk.org
South
2 29th May 2024 | Murton Equestrian Centre Murton Equestrian Centre Charlotte Belbin Murtonequestriancentre@gmail.com
3 5th May (Minis) | Wilseden Equestrian Centre, Lane Side, Wilsden, | Ryburn Valley Branch and Throstle Liz Dunn Liz@justindunn.com /
19th May Bradford BD15 0LQ Nest Centre Branch bwmossy@aol.com
(Inr/Snr) 2024
4 24th March Eccleston Equestrian Centre, Ulnes Walton Lane, | Area 4 centres John Gilbert Area4.centres@pcuk.org
2024 Leyland, Lancashire
5 2nd April 2024 | Ty Mawr Farm and Livery, Boddelwyddan, Area 5 John Gilbert / Katy Powell Training.area5@pcuk.org
Denbighshire, LL18 5UY.
13th April 2024 | Derby College Equestrain Centre, DE7 6DN South Trent Branch Jane Foster Jane.foster37@ntlworld.com
7 8th/9th June Berriewood Farm United Pack Nicola Fitter Ngfitter@yahoo.com
3/4th April Hill Farm PC Centre, IP30 9HL Hill Farm Riding School Sarah Moorbey Hillfarmridingschool@yahoo.com
2024
9 oth April 2024 | Lincomb, DY13 9RB Wyre Forest PC Mrs Alison Vincent Dc.wyreforest@pcuk.org
10 9th June 2024 | Smugglers Equestrian, Manmoel, Blackwood, Smugglers Equestrian Centre Amber Pryce Amber.pryce@hotmail.com
NP12 OHU.
n 28th May 2024 | Royal Albert & Alexander School, RH2 OTD Mid Surrey PC Gina Kitchener Gina@midsurreyponyclub.co.uk
12 26/27th May Holly Tree Farm, Caddington. LUT 4HH Flamstead Gemma lIssot Flamstead@pcuk.org
13 29th May Lower Peake, Hampshire Area 13 Andrea Hurley Areal3@pcuk.org
14 28th April 2024 | White Horse Liveries Tedworth Laura Moore Lauramoorel325@yahoo.com
15
16 31t May 2024 St Leonards Equestrian Centre, Polson, St Leonards Equestrian Centre Katy Deithrick & Kathryn Info@stleonardsequestrian.co.uk
Launceston, Cornwall PLI59QR Reeve
17 5th April 2024 | Ballymac Stud, BT63 6AD lveagh Branch Sandra Morton Iveagh@pcuk.org
18 7th April 2024 | Bowlings Riding School Pembrokeshire Hunt Jan Luke Pembrokeshire@pcuk.org
19 14th April 2024 | Barstobrick, Dumfriesshire Nithsdale Pony Club Philippa Barnes Trmckigen@aol.com

FUN | FRIENDSHIP | HORSEMANSHIP | SPORT

pcuk.org




